Jun 02 2024 (18:36)

India Rail Info

Jammu Tawi - Barmer Special/04662Cov - COVR - NR
JAT/Jammu Tawi to UBC/Ambala City
6h 45m - 370 km - 9 halts - Departs Sun,Wed,Fri

Station Name

1 |JAT Jammu Tawi
2 KTHU |[Kathua
3 PTKC |Pathankot Cantt
4 MEX |Mukerian
5 [JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction
6 PGW [Phagwara Junction
7 LDH (Ludhiana Junction
8 KNN [Khanna
9 SIR Sirhind Junction
10 |[RPJ Rajpura Junction
11 |UBC |Ambala City
12 |UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction
13 |JUDW |Jagadhri Workshop
14 |\YJUD |Yamunanagar-Jagadhri
15 |SRE  |Saharanpur Junction
16 |DBD |Deoband
17 |MOZ |Muzaffarnagar
18 |KAT Khatauli
19 |[SKF Sakhoti Tanda
20 |[MUT |Meerut Cantt.
21 |MTC |[Meerut City Junction
22 |MDNR |Modinagar
23 |MUD |Muradnagar
24 |GZN |New Ghaziabad
25 |GZB |Ghaziabad Junction
26 |DLI Old Delhi Junction
27 |DEE Delhi Sarai Rohilla
28 |DEC |Delhi Cantt.
29 |[PM Palam
30 |GGN |Gurgaon
31 |GHH |Garhi Harsaru Junction
32 |PTRD |Pataudi Road
33 |KIP Khalilpur
34 |RE Rewari Junction
35 |BWL |Bawal
36 |HSI Harsauli
37 |KRH |Khairthal
38 |AWR |Alwar Junction
39 |MKH |Malakhera
40 |RHG |Rajgarh
41 |BU Baswa
42 |BKI Bandikui Junction
43 |DO Dausa
44 |GTJT |Getor Jagatpura
45 |GADJ |Gandhi Nagar jaipur
46 |JP Jaipur Junction
47 |FL Phulera Junction
48 |MKN |Makrana Junction
49 |MTD |Merta Road Junction
50 |RKB |Raikabag Palace junction
51 YU Jodhpur
Jun 02 2024 (18:36)

23:25
00:05
00:41
02:00
02:17
03:05
04:00
04:18
04:47
05:10
05:35
06:15
06:23
07:10
07:43
08:03
08:21
08:31
08:49
09:00
09:18
09:29
09:43
10:01
10:45
11:14
11:33
11:41
11:56
12:22
12:39
12:51
13:33
13:57
14:17
14:26
14:52
15:12
15:27
15:40
15:55
16:17
16:56
17:05
17:35
19:04
20:15
21:27
22:50
23:00

https://indiarailinfo.com

Depart |Avg
s

22:25
23:27
00:10
00:43
02:05
02:19
03:15
04:02
04:20
04:49
05:12
05:40
06:17
06:25
07:15
07:45
08:05
08:23
08:33
08:51
09:03
09:20
09:31
09:44
10:03
11:00
11:16
11:35
11:43
11:58
12:24
12:41
12:53
13:35
13:58
14:18
14:28
14:55
15:13
15:29
15:41
15:57
16:19
16:58
17:08
17:45
19:06
20:18
21:32
22:52
23:20

2m
5m
2m
5m
2m
10m
2m
2m
2m
2m
5m
2m
2m
5m
2m
2m
2m
2m
2m
3m
2m
2m
m
2m
15m
2m
2m
2m
2m
2m
2m
2m
2m
Tm
m
2m
3m
Tm
2m
Tm
2m
2m
2m
3m
10m
2m
3m
5m
2m
20m

O N DNNOOOOOOPRN-"O-ANDNNW-_2N-_22=2NDN

Ol — [GNO [SNO [SNO [BNO SO [BNO [BNO BN O &

< (=}

N NN DNNNMNMNNMNNMNNMNNNMNNDNNMNDNDNNNNNDNNDNNNDNONDNNDNNDNDNNDNDNNDNDNNDNDNNMDNNDNNMDNMNNMDNNNNMNNDNNMNNNDNNMNNNNMNNDNNNDNND 2 =2

76
99
139
212
228
264
307
324
350
370
378
424
429
459
493
517
539
549
569
573
592
602
614
620
640
645
655
658
672
681
702
712
723
738
763
771
797
817
833
846
858
887
938
943
948
1003
1068
1156
1256
1258

344
393
326
257
236

257
264
267
269
272
273
275
274
275
255
247
242
237
230
224
222
221
216
217
219
221
217
218
214

228
236
242
266
287
308
272
264
298
288
222
334
389
423
428
386
426

237
241

NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR




Jun 02 2024 (18:36) India Rail Info 2

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
52 |BANE |Basni 23:33 23:35 2m (0 |2 1265 |72 NWR
53 |LUNI |Lunijunction 23:56 23:59 3m |0 |2 1290 |67 NWR
54 |DOR |Dundara 00:21 00:23 2m (0 |3 1315 |63 NWR
55 |[SMR |Samdarijunction 00:45 00:50 5m |0 |3 1338 (36 NWR
56 |[BLT Balotra 01:45 01:50 5m |0 |3 1371 |48 |112 [NWR
57 |BUT |Baytu 02:53 02:55 2m |0 |3 1421 |65 NWR
58 |UTL Utarlai 03:28 03:30 2m (0 |3 1457 |21 NWR
59 |BME |Barmer 04:00 0 |3 1467 |- 192 |NWR

Jun 02 2024 (18:36) https://indiarailinfo.com 2




